
BAYSHORE JOINTURE COMMISSION

2022-2023 PAY SCHEDULE 

PAY DATE
Timesheet Payment 

for the following days: TIME SHEETS DUE BY NOTES

Thursday, July 14, 2022 6/4 - 7/7 Thursday, July 7, 2022

Thursday, July 28, 2022 7/8-7/21 Thursday, July 21, 2022
ESY begins 7/5

July 4th Holiday

Monday, August 15, 2022 7/22 - 8/4 Thursday, August 4, 2022

Wednesday, August 31, 2022 8/5 - 8/11 Thursday, August 11, 2022 ESY ends 8/11

Thursday, September 15, 2022 8/12-8/26 Friday, August 26, 2022

Friday, September 30, 2022 8/27 - 9/16 Friday, September 16, 2022

Labor Day Observed 9/5

1st Day Students 9/6

Friday, October 14, 2022 9/17 - 9/30 Friday, September 30, 2022

Monday, October 31, 2022 10/1 - 10/14 Friday, October 14, 2022
Rosh Hashannah Observed 9/26

Yoom Kippur Observed 10/5

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 10/15 - 10/28 Friday, October 28, 2022

Wednesday, November 30, 2022 10/29 - 11/11 Friday, November 11, 2022 11/10 & 11/11 NJEA Convention

Thursday, December 15, 2022 11/12 - 11/23 Wednesday, November 23, 2022

11/16 11/17 Early Dismissal 

Conferences

11/23 Early Dismissal Thanksgiving 

Weekend

11/24-25 Thanksgiving Observed

Friday, December 23, 2022 11/24 - 12/9 Friday, December 9, 2022

Friday, January 13, 2023 12/10 - 12/23 Friday, December 23, 2022 12/23 Early Dismissal

Tuesday, January 31, 2023 12/24 - 1/13 Friday, January 13, 2023 Holiday Recess 12/24-12/30

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 1/14 - 1/27 Friday, January 27, 2023 Martin Luther King Day 1/16

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 1/28 - 2/10 Friday, February 10, 2023

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 2/11 - 2/24 Friday, February 24, 2023 President's Day Observed 2/20

Friday, March 31, 2023 2/25 - 3/17 Friday, March 17, 2023 3 weeks timesheets

Thursday, April 6, 2023 3/18 - 3/31 Friday, March 31, 2023

Friday, April 28, 2023 4/1 - 4/14 Friday, April 14, 2023

Early Dismissal 4/6 

Spring Recess Observed 4/7 -4/14

(4 DAYS TIMESHEETS)
.

Monday, May 15, 2023 4/15-4/28 Friday, April 28, 2023 4/19-4/20 Early Dismissal Conferences

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 4/29 - 5/12 Friday, May 12, 2023

Thursday, June 15, 2023 5/13 -5/26 Friday, May 26, 2023
5/26 Early Dismissal Memorial Day 

Weekend Observed

Friday, June 16, 2023 5/27 - 6/2 Friday, June 2, 2023
Memorial Day 5/29

**includes Insurance Buyback

Friday, July 14, 2023 6/3 - 6/16 Friday, June 16, 2023

6/16/23 LAST DAY Students (Early 

Dismissal) 

6/16/23 LAST DAY STAFF (Full Day)


